CDN 3" Copa ANCCE - CPEDN3™ - CDT

22y 23 de mayo 2021

gouitare

Informe generado el 7 de Mayo de 2024 a las 03:07

Juveniles 0* Equipos | CDT

Resultados

ANCCE

22 de Mayo de 2021

POS.

JINETE RIDER

CABALLO HORSE

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MARTINEZ GIL, Julia [ES]

PROPIETARIO

L.D.N. e
CRIADOR

L-A.C. BREEDER

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/

SEX/COLOUR/BREED
EVA MARIA GIL

195435 SANCHEZ
134817 -

TIZON

-/-/2007 / NEGRA / CRUZ
GOMEZ DE CADIZ KOLESNYK,

Anastasia [ES]

ARIZONA VI

204960

138529

OLGA KOLESNYK

RAFAEL JOSE GOMEZ
MALLO

MELINDRE / LOBREGA X DUQUE IIl / 2004 / CASTANO / PRE
ESTEBAN ALARCON, Maria [ES] 230507

CHUKY MR

GARCIA CARRASQUILLA, Jaime

[ES]
GIRALDILLO XLV

145739
-l-11-1-

274212

MA22794
--17-1-

H
M.

C
I.

B
C.

FERNANDEZ SANJUAN FERREIRO

65.629%
(22)

65.968%
(12)

54.016%
(32)

53.065%
(42)

65.468%
(12)

64.032%
(22)

54.339%
(32)

53.387%
(42)

65.952%
(12)

65.323%
(22)

54.500%
(32)

52.097%
(42)

TOTAL PREMIO

65.683% -

65.108% -

54.285% -

52.850% -
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